ANAESTHESIA
PERIPHERAL NERVE BLOCKS
PRODUCT GUIDE
PAGE 2  |  SAFIRA ® PRODUCT GUIDE
A groundbreaking
new technology
for regional anaesthesia

generation of
echogenic
needles
SAFIRA ® PRODUCT GUIDE |  PAGE 9PAGE 8  |  SAFIRA ® PRODUCT GUIDE
Ordering codes
Vygon
code
NHSSC
code
Length
(mm)
Size
(G)
Bevel angle
(Degrees) Bevel type Box qty
VAKAEQMNVF24080 - 80 24
30° Lancet point 10
VAKAEQMNVF24040 - 40 24
VAKAEQMNVF25050 - 50 25
VAKAEQMNVF25080 - 80 25
VAKAEQMNVF25120 - 120 25
VAKAEQMNVF22050 - 50 22
VAKAEQMNVF22080 - 80 22
VAKAEQMNVF21100 - 100 21
VAKAEQMNVF20100 - 100 20
Vygon
code
NHSSC
code
Length
(mm)
Size
(G)
Bevel angle
(Degrees) Bevel type Box qty
VAKAEYMNVF24080 - 80 24
20° Lancet point 10
VAKAEYMNVF24040 - 40 24
VAKAEYMNVF25050 - 50 25
VAKAEYMNVF25080 - 80 25
VAKAEYMNVF25120 - 120 25
VAKAEYMNVF22050 - 50 22
VAKAEYMNVF22080 - 80 22
VAKAEYMNVF21100 - 100 21
VAKAEYMNVF20100 - 100 20
PAGE 10  |  SAFIRA ® PRODUCT GUIDE
NRFit™ needle
The new
generation of

at precise intervals
Choice of 20° or
30° lancet point bevel
SAFIRA ® PRODUCT GUIDE |  PAGE 11PAGE 10  |  SAFIRA ® PRODUCT GUIDE
Ordering codes
Vygon
code
NHSSC
code
Length
(mm)
Size
(G)
Bevel angle
(Degrees) Bevel type Box qty
VAKAEQMVF25050 - 50 25
30° Lancet point 10
VAKAEQMVF25080 - 80 25
VAKAEQMVF25120 - 120 25
VAKAEQMVF24040 - 40 24
VAKAEQMVF24100 - 100 24
VAKAEQMVF24080 - 80 24
VAKAEQMVF24070 - 70 24
VAKAEQMVF23035 - 35 23
VAKAEQMVF22050 - 50 22
VAKAEQMVF22080 - 80 22
VAKAEQMVF21100 - 100 21
VAKAEQMVF21120 - 120 21
VAKAEQMVF20120 - 120 20
Vygon
code
NHSSC
code
Length
(mm)
Size
(G)
Bevel angle
(Degrees) Bevel type Box qty
VAKAEYMVF25050 - 50 25
20° Lancet point 10
VAKAEYMVF25080 - 80 25
VAKAEYMVF25120 - 120 25
VAKAEYMVF24040 - 40 24
VAKAEYMVF24100 - 100 24
VAKAEYMVF24080 - 80 24
VAKAEYMVF24070 - 70 24
VAKAEYMVF23035 - 35 23
VAKAEYMVF22050 - 50 22
VAKAEYMVF22080 - 80 22
VAKAEYMVF21100 - 100 21
VAKAEYMVF21120 - 120 21
VAKAEYMVF20120 - 120 20
PAGE 12  |  SAFIRA ® PRODUCT GUIDE
Luer needle
The new
generation of

at precise intervals
Choice of 20° or
30° lancet point bevel
SAFIRA ® PRODUCT GUIDE |  PAGE 13PAGE 12  |  SAFIRA ® PRODUCT GUIDE
Ordering codes
Vygon
code
NHSSC
code
Length
(mm)
Size
(G)
Bevel angle
(Degrees) Bevel type Box qty
VAKAEQMNV24080 - 80 24
30° Lancet point 10
VAKAEQMNV24040 - 40 24
VAKAEQMNV25050 - 50 25
VAKAEQMNV25120 - 120 25
VAKAEQMNV22050 - 50 22
VAKAEQMNV22080 - 80 22
VAKAEQMNV21100 - 100 21
VAKAEQMNV20100 - 100 20
Vygon
code
NHSSC
code
Length
(mm)
Size
(G)
Bevel angle
(Degrees) Bevel type Box qty
VAKAEYMNV24080 - 80 24
20° Lancet point 10
VAKAEYMNV24040 - 40 24
VAKAEYMNV25050 - 50 25
VAKAEYMNV25120 - 120 25
VAKAEYMNV22050 - 50 22
VAKAEYMNV22080 - 80 22
VAKAEYMNV21100 - 100 21
VAKAEYMNV20100 - 100 20
PAGE 14  |  SAFIRA ® PRODUCT GUIDE
The new
generation of
echogenic

with Plexygon nerve stimulator.
Integrated cable
Luer needle
SAFIRA ® PRODUCT GUIDE |  PAGE 15PAGE 14  |  SAFIRA ® PRODUCT GUIDE
Ordering codes
Vygon
code
NHSSC
code
Length
(mm)
Size
(G)
Bevel angle
(Degrees) Bevel type Box qty
VAKAEQMV25050 - 50 25
30° Lancet point 10
VAKAEQMV25080 - 80 25
VAKAEQMV25120 - 120 25
VAKAEQMV24040 - 40 24
VAKAEQMV24100 - 100 24
VAKAEQMV24080 - 80 24
VAKAEQMV24070 - 70 24
VAKAEQMV23035 - 35 23
VAKAEQMV22050 - 50 22
VAKAEQMV22080 - 80 22
VAKAEQMV21100 - 100 21
VAKAEQMV21120 - 120 21
VAKAEQMV20120 - 120 20
Vygon
code
NHSSC
code
Length
(mm)
Size
(G)
Bevel angle
(Degrees) Bevel type Box qty
VAKAEYMV25050 - 50 25
20° Lancet point 10
VAKAEYMV25080 - 80 25
VAKAEYMV25120 - 120 25
VAKAEYMV24040 - 40 24
VAKAEYMV24100 - 100 24
VAKAEYMV24080 - 80 24
VAKAEYMV24070 - 70 24
VAKAEYMV23035 - 35 23
VAKAEYMV22050 - 50 22
VAKAEYMV22080 - 80 22
VAKAEYMV21100 - 100 21
VAKAEYMV21120 - 120 21
VAKAEYMV20120 - 120 20
For further information, please contact: info@vygon.co.uk
The specifications shown in this leaflet are for information only and is accurate at the time of publication. Information is subject to change.
 vygon.co.uk    @vygonuk    vygonuk    vygonuk    vygonuk
Copyright Vygon (UK) Ltd 2022  Content correct as of: 01/2022  Code: V01103 v4